	000	2001	2691
(City, State, Zip) (Pi LOCAL REPRESENTATIVE 1 904)385-6735	(305)552-5973 Hune #) ALLAHASSEE	OFFICE USE ONLY	50.00.00001 505050-010 -0172379501060010 ****122.50 ****122.50
CORPORATION NAME(S) & . <u>Migmin</u> (Corporation Name) . <u>(Corporation Name)</u> . <u>(Corporation Name)</u>	J.W		29
NEW FILINGS X Profit NonProfit Limited Liability Domestication Other Other OTHER FILNGS Annual Report Image: Content of the second s	AMENDME Amendment Resignation of R., Change of Registe Dissolution/Withdr Merger REGISTRATION QUALIFICATION	A., Officer/Director red Agent awal	RECEIVED 95 JAH - 9 AH ID: 51 JIVISION OF CORPORATION
Fictitious Name Name Reservation	Foreign Limited Partnershi Reinstatement Trademark	р 	,510

Other

Examiner's Initials

.



J

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Sandra B. Mortham Secretary of State

January 9, 1995

LAZARUS

MIAMI, FL

SUBJECT: MIAMI-TECH, INC. Ref. Number: W95000000510

We have received your document for MIAMI-TECH, INC. . However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned to you for the following reason(s):

The name designated in your document is unavailable since it is the same as, or it is not distinguishable from the name of an existing entity. Simply adding "of Florida" or "Florida" to the end of an entity name **DOES NOT** constitute a difference. Please select a new name and make the substitution in all appropriate places. One or more words may be added to make the name disting(shable from the one presently on file.

When the document is resubmitted, please return a copy of this letter to ensure that your document is properly handled.

lf you have any questions about the availability of a particular name, please call

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days br your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please cali (904) 487-6934.

Loria Poole Corporate Specialist

Letter Number: 895A0000827

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

The undersigned incorporator(s), for the purpose of forming a corporation under the Florida Business Corporation Act, hereby adopt(s) the following Articles of Incorporation.

ABTICLE I NAME

The name of the corporation shall be: MIAMI-TECH SYSTEMS INC.

t i

1

2

ARTICLE II ___PRINCIPAL OFFICE

The principal place of business and mailing address of this corporation shall be:

Keystone Executive Plaza. 12555 Biscayne Blvd. Suite-PH901. North Miami, Fl. 33181.

ARTICLE III SHARES

The number of shares of stock that this corporation is authorized to have outstanding at any one time is:

100 Shares of Stock with a par value of \$1.00 @ (each).

ARTICLE IV INITIAL REGISTERED AGENT AND STREET ADDRESS

The name and address of the initial registered agent is:

Luis A. Castro. 12555 Biscayne Blvd. Suite# Ph901. North Miami Fl. 33181.

ARTICLE V INCORPORATOR(S)

,

a A

The name(s) and street indices(es) of the incorporator(s) to these Articles of incorporation is(are):

- (P): Josus Guerra, 50% 3961 E. 10 Ave. HIALEAH, FL. 33013.
- (P): Luis A. Castro. 50% 690 N.E. 123 ST. APT.# 205. North Miami FL. 33181.

The undersigned incorporator(s) has(have) executed these Articles of Incorporation this

_____day of _____day _____ 19_____ 19_____

MUTA gnaturo

Signatura

Articles of Incorporation Filing Fee - \$35

CERTIFICATE OF DESIGNATION REGISTERED AGENT/REGISTERED OFFICE

Pursuant to the provisions of sections 607.0501 or 617.0501, Florida Statutes, the undersigned corporation, organized under the laws of the State of Florida, submits the following statement in designating the registered office/registered agent, in the State of Florida.

- 1. The name of the corporation is: MIAMI-TECH SYSTEMS INC.
- 2. The name and address of the registered agent and office is:

d

Luis A. Castro.	2 *1
(NAME)	
690 N.E. 123 ST. APT.# 205.	
(P.O. BOX NOT ACCEPTABLE)	
North Miami Fl. 33181.	
(CITY/STATE/ZIP)	INTE SO

HAVING BEEN NAMED AS REGISTERED AGENT AND TO ACCEPT SERVICE OF PROCESS FOR THE ABOVE STATED CORPORATION AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED IN THIS CERTIFICATE, I HEREBY ACCEPT THE APPOINTMENT AS REGISTERED AGENT AND AGREE TO ACT IN THIS CAPACITY. I FURTHER AGREE TO COMPLY WITH THE PROVISIONS OF ALL STATUTES RELATING TO THE PROPER AND COMPLETE PER-FORMANCE OF MY DUTIES, AND I AM FAMILIAR WITH AND ACCEPT THE OBLIGA-TIONS OF MY POSITION AS REGISTERED AGENT.

SIGNATURE	
DATE	

OPPICE SHOL DES	DUSTRIES, INC.
(Hequentor's Name) 090 S.W. 87 AVENUE #	16
(Aldress)	74 (305)552-5973 IIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIII
	& DOCUMENT NUMBER(S) (if known):
	TECH SUSTEMS T-L 程序 5
Corporation Name 3(Corporation Name 4.	e) (Ducument #)
(Corporation Name	
	ime S100 Certified Copy
Walk in 🛛 Pick up ti	ime 3100 Certified Copy
Walk in Pick up ti Mail out Will watt NEW FILINGS Profit	ime 310 Certified Copy
Walk in Pick up ti Mail out Will want NEW FILINGS Profit NonProfit	ime Ime
Walk in Pick up ti Mail out Will want NEW FILINGS Profit NonProfit Limited Liability	ime Ime
Walk in Pick up ti Mail out Will watt	ime Image: Status Photocopy Certificate of Status AMENDMENTS Amendment Resignation of R.A., Officer/Director Change of Registered Agent Dissolution/Withdrawal
Walk in Pick up ti Mail out Will want NEW FILINGS Profit NonProfit Limited Liability	ime Ime
Walk in Pick up ti Mail out Will want NEW FILINGS Profit NonProfit Limited Liability Domestication Other	ime Ime
Walk in Pick up ti Mail out Will want NEW FILINGS Profit NonProfit Limited Liability Domestication Other	ime Ime
Walk in Pick up ti Mail out Will want NEW FILINGS Profit NonProfit Limited Liability Domestication Other OTHER FILNGS Annual Report	ime Discurrent #) Photocopy Certified Copy AMENDMENTS Certificate of Status Amendment Certificet/Director Resignation of R.A., Officer/Director Certificate of Status Change of Registered Agent Dissolution/Withdrawal Morger Anerody
Walk in Pick up ti Mail out Will want NEW FILINGS Profit NonProfit Limited Liability Domestication Other OTHER FILNGS Annual Report Fictitious Name	Ime Ime
Walk in Pick up ti Mail out Will want NEW FILINGS Profit NonProfit Limited Liability Domestication Other OTHER FILNGS Annual Report	ime Decument () Photocopy Certified Copy AMENDMENTS Certificate of Status Amendment Certificate of Status Amendment Certificate of Status Amendment Certificate of Status Change of Registered Agent Change of Registered Agent Dissolution/Withdrawal Merger HEGISTRATION// QUALIFICATION Certificate of Status Foreign Certificate of Status
Walk in Pick up ti Mail out Will want NEW FILINGS Profit NonProfit Limited Liability Domestication Other OTHER FILNGS Annual Report Fictitious Name	Ime Ime

0

ł

••



SECOND: If an amendment provides for an exchange, reclassification or cancellation of issued shares, provisions for implementing the amendment if not contained in the amendment itself, are as follows:

THRDE The date of each amendment's adoption: <u>(1.11.92)</u> FOURTH: Adoption of Amendment(s) (check one) The amendment(s) was/were approved by the shareholders. The number of votes east for the amendment(s) was/were sufficient for approval. The amendment(s) was/were approved by the shareholders through voting groups. The following statement must be separately provided for each voting group entitled to vote separately on the amendment(s): "The number of votes cast for the amendment(s) was/were sufficient for approval by_____(voting group) The amendment(s) was/were adopted by the board of directors without shareholder action and shareholder action was not required. The amendment(s) was/were adopted by the incorporators without shareholder action and shareholder action was not required. Signed this _____ rlay of _____ Minch , 19 7.5 Signaturex <u>unfortune</u> By the Chairman or Vice Chairman of the Board of Directors, President or other officer if adopted by the shareholders) ÔΠ (By a director if adopted by the directors) **OR** (By an incorporator if adopted by the incorporators) Typed or printed name Breadent - I DOCAPCICICA